LEM

Decigion Noe /¥ 7/ D
BEFORE TEE RAIIROAD COMMISSION OF TEE STATE OF CALIFOBRNIA

In the matter of the applicalion }
of Tkhe Zollister Water Company, & )
corporation, for permicsion %o izcue)
rotex not t0 exceced, Iin the aggre- %

gzte, the stm o $25,000.00. Applicatim Xo. LEOSK.

Geo. D. Clark, Tr. Palxtag, snd
J. E. Belecer Zor spplicarnt.

BY THE COMLISSIOXN:

C2IXIOX

In this applicatior The Folliater Water Company askse pexmission

to isexe Lts wmeecured pranissory moles fn-the principel amouwnt of
$25,000.0C bearing interest at not exceeding Six per cemt. per axxmam
and &ue on or before three yeers after date, for the parpose o2 paying
owtstonding indebtedness and of Znamcirg the cost of pipe Iinez,

It appesrs thet The Eollister Water Compexny was argaxizol oo OF
sbout Jume 6th, 1885, and iz et precent ezgsged in Swpplying weter £oT
&omestic, indzstrisl end other parposes in and sbowt the Tows of
Hollsiater, Sgr Benito County, 3exving ldéz consumers oa Decambexr JL,
1924. The compaxny reports 1ts grose Income fox the yeex 1922 ot
$zsn,5é’z.69, Tar 1923 &t $29,783.46, ard for 1924 at $3L,055.54. Lfter
peying opersting expemges, including deprecistion, and interest gnd
other £ixed charges, it reports g profit of $14,028.91 in 1922, of
$75.669.14 4n 1923, and of $15,583.75 in 1924. Ite gssets and Ifeb-
$1Ities ac of December 3T, 1924 are reporied as £ollow=:




. ASSETS:

Fixed cap.&.t&l . e s o s 0 v 00 a8 -9023,625-%
caah.oa...oo.&.ooo.-- 1,312074
SPQCM D@Oﬁta - & & » & s o e 2,425.99
ACCOURTE.ROCOIVADIE o o ¢ ¢ o « o o 2,185.25
Metexrfals and STOPIICS o o o « o o o 9,219.89
hmmz T ZL6.60
Discount o StOCK o o & o o e o o o o I, I51.34
Total A..E:e‘ts e o o 0 & o s : m,m.O‘S

LIABILITIES:
ap . Stock . o e - s s o 00 $3’.00,000.00
Kotes Paysble o o S - 7,500.00
Acconnts muﬂ L I R Y S S £45.99
Reserve for depreciation « « « o o o 79.135.52
Corpo:ates'arplns.........l%oss.m .
Total TiobilitfeS o o o« o o o o o £382 137,05

S
-

The compaxny oW reports the necessity of izswing 825‘,000. o
otes to pay the owtstending indebtedness of £7,500., shown fu the
Loregoing baleance sheet, and to pc:ovide for the purchaze apd install-
ation of 20" ard 12" cast irox pipe to replace wooden pipe that kss
been In the gromnd Zor sbowt tatr iy yeers. The Tecord Shows thet dure
ing 1924 the company installed aboxt 8430 feet of & inmck zteel pipe at
= 03t of ebout $20,000, Waich was Zinsnced, n part, Taroigh the “
issze of the 37,500. note it i3 nowr W@d o pay. ‘e conxymv ro-
ports that during the current yeor, axd 1926 and 1927 LIt will be called
wpom o install, at & cost of su,m about 11,487 Lfeet of 20" and 22
pipes ' '

Loplicant intends to Lssue the notes epplied Lor herein from time
to time, over the three year periof in which it plans to carry on the
replacement woxite It decires permission to Lesue notez for lezs tham
atemofﬂmwyemandrenwthemﬁmﬁme timedmngmm
Yoar pexriode

The Hollicter Water Company having spplfed to the Reflroed

Commission Lor pexmission to isaxe $25,000. of notes, & public }:e‘g-

.
®» .




Ing bavizng doen hold before Exmminer Fankhanser and the Railroad
Commiszion being of the opinionm thet the money, property or lLabor
to Do procured or paid Lor through such Iz=me iz reazonadly xe-—

qrired by applicent, |

IT IS EERERY CROERED thet The Eollfster Water Compazy b,
2né 1t 18 heredby, authorized to issue not exceeding $25,000. o2
fts wmsocared promiesory motes, paysble on or before three Tears
after the Cate of this order, witk Lfnterest at not moodmgsﬁ
ror surmx, foar the purpoce of paying the oumtstanding ind.-ebted.noas
of $7,500. and of Zinercing the cost of purchasing sud instellipg

the pipe Line= to whick reference iz made Ir the zmg:oing opinton.

| IT IS EERERY FURTEER ORDERED thet The Eolifster Water Company
Py, if 1t 2o Gemires, issme the $25,000. of motes herein authorized

for & period of less tham three yeors, and mey remew them Lrax time

to time, provided that the combined texms of the xotes criginally

iszzod snd of {thote givenr Inx renewnl may not excoeld a period of

throe years from the ate of this order.

IT IS EEXEBY FURTEER CRDERED that The EodXister Water Compeny
shall keep suck record of the Isine and delivery of the xnotes herein
axthorized mad of the dispocition af the proceeds= a3 will omable it
to f£ile on or before the 25tk day of each month a verified reporxrt as
required by the Zailrosd Commission's Gemersl Orfer No. 24, waick
oxder, izsofar os spplicsile, 1s made & pert of this order.




IT IS ERRERY FURTEER ORDERED that the sxihoritly herein granted
skall not decame effoctive wntil gpplicant has pedd the minfmum Lee
provaxideld Dy Section 57 of the Pubdblic Utilities det, which Leeo

iz $25.00,

Datod at Sox Framcisew, Califernin, this /4 P day of

- Commissioners.

v

]

«

iy

"

V

s !
. ;
H

.‘
oo
.

¥

&

y el

i

i




